Date

6/25/14

6/18/14
6/11/14

6/4/14
5/28/14

5/21/14
5/14/14

5/7/14

4/30/14

4/23/14

4/16/14
4/9/14

4/2/14

Time

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am
7am / 8am / 9am
7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am
7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am
7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

Issue

Community

Community
Community
Government

Environment

Government
Community

Education

Education

Government

Environment
Crime

Government

Master

News Story Regarding
Tuscola Township resident claims to have seen U.S.
Customs and Border Protection vans near Vassar

Protesters planning ‘full-fledged campaign’ against plans to
house Central American immigrants in Vassar at Wolverine

Human Services

Informational meeting planned for Wolverine Human
Services refugee housing plans

Thumb counties looking at ways to share more services
Dam failure leading to low water levels

Two of three Denmark Township board recall petitions
approved, third petition refiled

Volunteers plant 60 trees along Caro city streets

All three Tuscola County schools successfully pass millage

requests

Millington students vying for state championship at Science

Olympiad

Tuscola County Commissioners challenge road commission

longevity bonuses

Former Thumb agriculture executive charged with felony in
alleged salmonella cover-up

Sheriff asks public’s help to identify theft suspect

Denmark Township resident files recall petitions against

board members
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Duration in

111

39
104
59
59

114
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121

122

66

55
64

100



